



GTIN CODE: 00071421037401
LEGACY PRODUCT CODE: 3740
PRODUCT CODE: 10000013740

AdvancePierre™ Wonderbites® Beef Dipper with Teriyaki, 2.8 oz.

- Four .70 oz. Flamebroiled Strip Shaped Beef Patties with Teriyaki Sauce provide 2.00 oz. equivalent meat/meat alternate for child nutrition meal pattern requirements.

Ingredients

Ground Beef (Not More Than 20% Fat), Water, Textured Vegetable Protein Product (Soy Protein Concentrate, Caramel Color, Zinc Oxide, Niacinamide, Ferrous Sulfate, Copper Gluconate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Calcium Pantothenate, Thiamine Mononitrate (B1), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (B6), Riboflavin (B2), Cyanocobalamin (B12)), Seasoning (Molasses Granules (Refinery Syrup, Cane Mill Molasses, Cane Caramel Color), Sugar (Brown And Cane), Dehydrated Soy Sauce (Wheat, Soybeans, Salt), Maltodextrin, Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Potassium Chloride, Spices, Garlic Powder, Citric Acid), Glazed With: Teriyaki Sauce (Soy Sauce (Water, Soybeans, Wheat, Salt, Sodium Benzoate), Sugar, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Modified Food Starch, Pineapple Juice Concentrate, Soybean Oil, Caramel Color, Xanthan Gum, Garlic Powder, Sodium Benzoate, Spice And Natural Flavor).

ALLERGENS

[Soy](#), [Wheat](#)

Packaging information

MASTER CASE CUBE	1.1566
GROSS WEIGHT	26.7881 lbs
HEIGHT	7.625
LENGTH	19.875
NET WEIGHT	25
WIDTH	13.1875

PALLET HI	5
TI	7

Storage

SHELF LIFE:	365 Days
STORAGE TEMPERATURE - MAXIMUM:	0 °F
STORAGE TEMPERATURE - MINIMUM:	0 °F
STORAGE METHOD:	Frozen

Preparation

BAKE:

Conventional Oven From a frozen state, bake in preheated convection oven at 350°F for 7-9 minutes.

CONVECTION:

Convection Oven From a frozen state, bake in preheated convection oven at 350°F for 4-7 minutes.

MICROWAVE:

Microwave Oven Microwave on full power for 1-2 minutes.

Nutritional information

NUTRITION FACTS

About 142 Servings Per Container

Serving Size 78g

Amount Per Serving

Calories **160**

		Daily Value % *
Total Fat	8g	12%
Saturated Fat	3.5g	18%
Trans Fat	0.5g	
Polyunsaturated Fat	0g	
Monounsaturated Fat	3.5g	
Cholesterol	40mg	13%
Sodium	440mg	18%
Total Carbohydrate	6g	2%
Dietary Fiber	1g	4%
Total Sugars	4g	
Protein	14g	
Vitamin A		0%
Vitamin C	0.007 mg	0%
Calcium		2%
Iron		8%

CN LABEL NUMBERS

077028

CN STATEMENT

Four .70 oz. Flamebroiled Strip Shaped Beef Patties with Teriyaki Sauce provide 2.00 oz. equivalent meat/meat alternate for child nutrition meal pattern requirements.

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

To inquire if a signed copy of the product formulation statement or Child Nutrition statement is available for this item, please contact the Tyson Foodservice Customer Relations Team at 1-800-261-4754. Or email tysonfoodservice@casupport.com.

Need help?

Call us at 1-800-261-4754

© 2019 Tyson Foods, Inc. Trademarks and registered trademarks are owned by Tyson Foods, Inc. or its subsidiaries.